12
13
14
16
19
21
22
23
25
27
30
36
41
45
48
53
55
56
58
64
74
93
94
112
114
123
141

11
18
21
26
27
28
30
41
44
46
51
52
65
71
77
93
111
646
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classe
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR A
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR B
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
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Pilota

CONTU FRANCESCO
GIRALDI MATTIA

MUKA RICCARDO

DI LORETO TRISTAN
BIANCHI CHRISTIAN
VANNUCCI MICHELANGELO
PIRAS GABRIEL

FORMISANO GIORGIO
GIANNATIEMPO VALERIO
TUMIA GIACOMO

MARCHI CRISTIANO
MUSCILLO GIANLUIGI
MORTON MATTIA

MALOSSI LEONARDO
TONELLI MARCO

AGOSTINO MATTEO

LORA ALESSANDRO

FRAU MATTIA

KLEINER RYAN JAYSON
BENZI FONTANETTO FRANCESCO
MACCIARONI MARCO
BARONI ANDREA

HOLLAS MARTIN

PERUGINI DANIELE

ESU EMILIO SIMONE
MARINELLO CHRISTIAN
SOUCHET ALESSANDRO
ANGELI MATTIA
BALESTRERO FILIPPO
PELAGALLI ANTHONY
MILANESIO VENDRASCO JACOPO
BERTOLINI TOMMASO
VIANELLO SIMONE

RIZZI LUCA

RUPELLI TRISTAN

RICCO NICOLAS

SCOTTINI CECILIA

LANDONI TOMMASO
MARCELLO ANTONIO
SIMONI TOMMASO
ANGELASTRI FRANCESCO
MASTROSIMONE CARLO
MANCINI MATTEO
FLAMMINI LORIS GARIBALDI
FINO LORENZO

LACRUZ ARAQUE ALBERTO
ROBERTO BARTOLOMEO FRANCESCO
CASADEI LEONARDO
TURETTA TOMAS

DA DALT LUCA
MONTENERO NICOLO" ENEA
MARTINAZZI LEONARDO PIERLUIGI

n.
9
12
20
22
23
24
32
47
64
69
71
86
90
99
112
263

12
22
32
43
77
96
111

(o]

10
24
32
38
57
84
95
97
157
189
644
6
17
29
42
65
20
23
27
32
62
80
90
97
123

classe
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
JUNIOR C
OPEN A
OPEN A
OPEN A
OPEN A
OPEN A
OPEN A
OPEN A
OPEN A
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
OPEN B
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
THUNDERVOLT
THUNDERVOLT
THUNDERVOLT
THUNDERVOLT
THUNDERVOLT
THUNDERVOLT
THUNDERVOLT
THUNDERVOLT
THUNDERVOLT

Pilota

SPADA IVAN
LAPADULA LEONARDO SANTE
OLIVIERI LORENZO
PRITELLI LORENZO
CORTI LORENZO
FUOCO GABRIELE
GUAITA MATTIA
GALIUTO MARTIN ALBERTO
PAGLIONI ALESSIO
TURRISI ANDREA
NEGRINI MATTEO

LA ROCCA FLAVIO
ORLANDI FILIPPO
BALESTRINI MANUEL
CASARI NICOLAS
BENVENUTI ANDREA
BOBICE RICCARDO
QUITADAMO MICHELE GIUSEPPE
PASTORE EMANUELE
CIOTOLA FABIO

LANZI MATTIA

BERTINI YARI

MAVER GUSTIN TADEJ
BANDINI LUCA
MAZZANTI ALESSIO
MANCUSO DANIEL
GIACOBBI ALEX
CANFORA PAOLO
FABRIS LUCA

CANNELLI DANILO
POERIO SALVATORE
TAGLIATI GIUSEPPE
PALKA MATYAS
BIANCHI MATTIA
ZARAMELLA FRANCESCO
POROPAT JAN

OSENK DRCAR ANDRAZ
TAMAGNINI THOMAS
SAGUATTI PIETRO
BONDI LUCA

BANDINI MARCO
CORTESI GIULIO

FUCCI DANIELE
CAPOZZI LORIS
SALAROLI ALESSIO
BORSETTO LUCA
RUSSO ALESSANDRO
LO IACONO MARCO
ANDREETTO NICOLA
ROSETTI LUCA
ZARAMELLA FRANCESCO
CIMATTI CRISTIAN
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